

Race 267	Open Women's Double Scull	Semi-Final 1
CANCELLED		

Race 268	Open Women's Double Scull	Semi-Final 2
CANCELLED		

Race 269 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.13 Sydney University Alexander Belonogoff, Cameron Girdlestone	3	1:33.63 (2) 1:33.63	3:14.50 (1) 1:40.87	4:59.50 (1) 1:45.00	6:49.38 1:49.88	0.00	+0.00
2	25.09 Murray Bridge/Renmark Tom Sullivan, Sam Martin	4	1:33.96 (3) 1:33.96	3:16.94 (2) 1:42.98	5:03.36 (2) 1:46.42	6:55.89 1:52.53	6.51	+6.51
3	25.03 Canberra/Capital Lakes Riley Owen, Nicholas Barnier	5	1:35.94 (4) 1:35.94	3:18.94 (3) 1:43.00	5:07.03 (3) 1:48.09	6:58.09 1:51.06	2.20	+8.71
4	25.10 North Esk/TUBC Adam Wertheimer, Alex Fowler	1	1:37.60. (1) 1:37.60.	3:22.94 (4) 2:15.94	5:13.22 (4) 1:50.28	6:59.38 1:46.16	1.29	+10.00
5	25.17 WARC/UWABC Grant Adendorff, Sam Hughes	2	1:39.49 (5) 1:39.49	3:26.41 (5) 1:46.92	5:15.30 (5) 1:48.89	7:01.65 1:46.35	2.27	+12.27
6	25.05 Corio Bay Joseph Gartland, Derek Rubin	6	1:41.71 (6) 1:41.71	3:32.47 (6) 1:50.76	5:28.09 (6) 1:55.62	7:13.04 1:44.95	11.39	+23.66
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 441); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 270 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.07 Mercantile Shane Jackson*, Zac Cleaver	5	1:33.57 (1) 1:33.57	3:15.04 (1) 1:41.47	5:00.15 (1) 1:45.11	6:45.55 1:45.40	0.00	+0.00
2	25.08 Mersey-TIS/Grammar-QAS Ben Morley, Taylor Wilczynski	3	1:38.66 (4) 1:38.66	3:21.12 (2) 1:42.46	5:04.59 (2) 1:43.47	6:49.00 1:44.41	3.45	+3.45
3	25.16 Uni of QLD Hugo Struss*, Chris Anderson	4	1:36.63 (3) 1:36.63	3:22.62 (4) 1:45.99	5:08.08 (3) 1:45.46	6:52.83 1:44.75	3.83	+7.28
4	25.02 Bucks/Melbourne Uni Jonothon Hookway, Samuel Hookway	2	1:35.97 (2) 1:35.97	3:22.20 (3) 1:46.23	5:09.62 (4) 1:47.42	6:55.66 1:46.04	2.83	+10.11
5	25.11 St George/Macquarie Uni Benjamin Smith, Steven Peile	1	1:40.10 (5) 1:40.10	3:26.33 (6) 1:46.23	5:11.44 (5) 1:45.11	6:57.50 1:46.06	1.84	+11.95
6	25.14 Uni of QLD Robert Lewis-Swan, Thomas McAuley*	6	1:41.67 (6) 1:41.67	3:25.64 (5) 1:43.97	5:14.12 (6) 1:48.48	7:01.47 1:47.35	3.97	+15.92
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 441); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 271 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.04 Canberra Composite Smith,Northam,Bowman,Mundy*	2	1:45.72 (1) 1:45.72	3:38.17 (1) 1:52.45	5:32.42 (1) 1:54.25	7:24.84 1:52.42	0.00	+0.00
2	27.09 Mercantile Nickson,Foran,Canty,Daniel	4	1:46.74 (3) 1:46.74	3:38.38 (2) 1:51.64	5:32.94 (2) 1:54.56	7:28.19 1:55.25	3.35	+3.35
3	27.11 Sydney University Sackville,Battersby,Greta,Michell	3	1:47.11 (4) 1:47.11	3:40.08 (3) 1:52.97	5:34.61 (3) 1:54.53	7:28.59 1:53.98	0.40	+3.75
4	27.03 Bucks/Huon Warren,Volker,Jordan,Bold	5	1:46.19 (2) 1:46.19	3:40.59 (4) 1:54.40	5:35.63 (4) 1:55.04	7:28.91 1:53.28	0.32	+4.07
5	27.02 Banks Walker,Mollard,Richards,Contin	6	1:51.29 (5) 1:51.29	3:48.75 (5) 1:57.46	5:48.61 (5) 1:59.86	7:47.57 1:58.96	18.66	+22.73
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 382,383); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 272 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	33.13 Sydney University/Mosman Marianna Doumanis, Joanna Wood	5	1:47.14 (1) 1:47.14	3:43.88 (1) 1:56.74	5:45.13 (1) 2:01.25	7:46.65 2:01.52	0.00	+0.00	
2	33.06 Bris GPS Amy James, Alana Hewish	3	1:52.51 (2) 1:52.51	3:51.13 (2) 1:58.62	5:53.21 (2) 2:02.08	7:54.64 2:01.43	7.99	+7.99	
3	33.02 ANA Nicole Depiazzi*, Hannah Jones	6	1:54.32 (3) 1:54.32	3:53.68 (3) 1:59.36	5:57.79 (3) 2:04.11	7:59.26 2:01.47	4.62	+12.61	
4	33.16 UTS Sarah Thompson, Laura Briennesse	4	1:55.60 (4) 1:55.60	3:56.86 (4) 2:01.26	6:01.68 (4) 2:04.82	8:03.20 2:01.52	3.94	+16.55	
5	33.04 Bris GPS Elodie Anderson*, Tobie Evens-Lee	2	1:56.87 (5) 1:56.87	3:57.32 (5) 2:00.45	6:02.46 (5) 2:05.14	8:07.20 2:04.74	4.00	+20.55	
	33.07 Bris GPS Tess Campbell*, Juliet Griffiths	1	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 364,365); Rest Eliminated							*substitute		

Race 273 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 274 Open Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.03 Melbourne Uni-VIS Kat Murray, Alice McNamara	3	1:44.52 (1) 1:44.52	3:33.23 (1) 1:48.71	5:23.76 (1) 1:50.53	7:17.13 1:53.37	0.00	+0.00
2	35.01 Leichhardt Olivia Heath, Elizabeth Scott	2	1:46.31 (2) 1:46.31	3:37.37 (2) 1:51.06	5:31.57 (2) 1:54.20	7:26.53 1:54.96	9.40	+9.40
3	35.02 Melbourne Uni/Sydney Uni Kylie Duff, Elsie Madigan	5	1:48.11 (4) 1:48.11	3:41.92 (4) 1:53.81	5:35.70 (3) 1:53.78	7:31.69 1:55.99	5.16	+14.56
4	35.09 UTS/University of NSW Jessica Hudson, Laura Dunn	4	1:47.61 (3) 1:47.61	3:41.53 (3) 1:53.92	5:38.07 (4) 1:56.54	7:34.33 1:56.26	2.64	+17.20
5	35.08 UTS/Bris GPS Michaela Ledger, Katharine McKeever	6	1:52.35 (5) 1:52.35	3:51.06 (5) 1:58.71	5:51.68 (5) 2:00.62	7:49.18 1:57.50	14.85	+32.05
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 458); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 275 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 276 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.02 Bunbury Composite English-Hawke,Allen,Abbott,Vagg,c:Smith	4	1:47.97 (1) 1:47.97	3:40.70 (1) 1:52.73	5:36.11 (1) 1:55.41	7:30.32 1:54.21	0.00	+0.00
2	39.06 Loreto Russo,Harrington,Robson,Pereira,c:Date	3	1:48.38 (2) 1:48.38	3:42.95 (2) 1:54.57	5:38.71 (2) 1:55.76	7:33.23 1:54.52	2.91	+2.91
3	39.05 Hunter Valley Gram Hill,Thomas,Hutchinson,Lawrence,c:Beadle	2	1:48.82 (3) 1:48.82	3:48.67 (5) 1:59.85	5:41.29 (3) 1:52.62	7:34.73 1:53.44	1.50	+4.41
4	39.13 Rockhampton Grammar Davidson,Blanchard,Langdon,Conachan,c:Ciol	5	1:52.10 (5) 1:52.10	3:46.39 (4) 1:54.29	5:42.76 (5) 1:56.37	7:36.04 1:53.28	1.31	+5.72
5	39.03 Cathedral/Centenary Robinson,Peacock,Kanowski,McDonald,c:Morris	1	1:51.02 (4) 1:51.02	3:44.24 (3) 1:53.22	5:41.69 (4) 1:57.45	7:38.85 1:57.16	2.81	+8.53
6	39.08 Newcastle Grammar Forbes - Morton,Englund,Collins,Brown,c:Kleyn	6	1:52.54 (6) 1:52.54	3:50.70 (6) 1:58.16	5:51.72 (6) 2:01.02	7:54.52 2:02.80	15.67	+24.20
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 470); Rest->Eliminated								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatt
Thursday, 4 March 2010

Race 277 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.15 Sacred Heart Mousley,Hedley,Pecchiari*,Goring,c:Hellard	2	1:49.55 (3) 1:49.55	3:45.72 (2) 1:56.17	5:42.13 (1) 1:56.41	7:38.10 1:55.97	0.00	+0.00
2	39.04 Genazzano Biasotto,Williams,Kerr,Sibillin,c:Douglas	3	1:49.10 (2) 1:49.10	3:44.58 (1) 1:55.48	5:42.57 (2) 1:57.99	7:39.40 1:56.83	1.30	+1.30
3	39.19 Trinity/QLD Academy Hea... Plehan,Stubberfield,Smith,Cartmill,c:Ganis	1	1:48.75 (1) 1:48.75	3:46.25 (3) 1:57.50	5:43.55 (4) 1:57.30	7:39.94 1:56.39	0.54	+1.84
4	39.16 Somerville Salisbury*,Brown,Sheehan*,Kennedy,c:O'Brien	4	1:50.55 (4) 1:50.55	3:46.66 (4) 1:56.11	5:43.29 (3) 1:56.63	7:41.04 1:57.75	1.10	+2.94
5	39.14 Ruyton GS Appleby,Kett,Clifford,Joughin,c:Thomas	5	1:52.71 (5) 1:52.71	3:52.11 (5) 1:59.40	5:52.61 (5) 2:00.50	7:50.43 1:57.82	9.39	+12.33
6	39.09 Perth College George,James,MacPhail,Nuttall,c:Buchanan	6	1:53.43 (6) 1:53.43	3:54.12 (6) 2:00.69	5:53.86 (6) 1:59.74	7:51.10 1:57.24	0.67	+13.00
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 470); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 278 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.14 Cathedral Stevens,Griffin,Brennan,Wilson,c:Pretorius	3	1:36.83 (1) 1:36.83	3:19.81 (1) 1:42.98	5:05.60 (1) 1:45.79	6:50.63 1:45.03	0.00	+0.00
2	41.09 Pulteney Rowe,Hay,Carlson-Jones,Kieu,c:Corletto	2	1:39.85 (3) 1:39.85	3:25.80 (3) 1:45.95	5:12.76 (2) 1:46.96	6:57.68 1:44.92	7.05	+7.05
3	41.04 Hunter Valley Gram/Trin... Swan,Armitage,Ireland,Minch,c:Humphris	5	1:39.01 (2) 1:39.01	3:24.66 (2) 1:45.65	5:15.18 (3) 1:50.52	7:02.24 1:47.06	4.56	+11.61
4	41.02 Gippsland Grammar Darby,Johnson,Dawson,Smith,c:Walker	4	1:41.05 (4) 1:41.05	3:27.25 (4) 1:46.20	5:16.52 (4) 1:49.27	7:05.63 1:49.11	3.39	+15.00
5	41.10 Somerset Coll/Tweed Collins*,Trueman,Hodges,Leef,c:Buckmaster	1	1:41.93 (5) 1:41.93	3:30.52 (5) 1:48.59	5:21.21 (6) 1:50.69	7:08.66 1:47.45	3.03	+18.03
6	41.05 Kinross Wolaroi McIntosh,Weeks,Whitehead,Taylorwood-Roe,c:Plant	6	1:42.79 (6) 1:42.79	3:30.91 (6) 1:48.12	5:20.58 (5) 1:49.67	7:09.02 1:48.44	0.36	+18.39
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 474); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 279 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	41.01 Bunbury Harris,Weston,Jones,Cattach,c:Smith	5	1:36.39 (1) 1:36.39	3:17.76 (1) 1:41.37	5:02.22 (1) 1:44.46	6:43.91 1:41.69	0.00	+0.00
2	41.16 WARC/ANA Murdoch,Giles-Beere,Murray,Moore,c:Buchanan	4	1:37.77 (2) 1:37.77	3:20.67 (2) 1:42.90	5:04.88 (2) 1:44.21	6:46.74 1:41.86	2.83	+2.83
3	41.06 Kinross Wolaroi Brooker,Haage,Brockman,Whittaker,c:Glastonbury	2	1:38.58 (3) 1:38.58	3:24.59 (3) 1:46.01	5:10.22 (3) 1:45.63	6:55.74 1:45.52	9.00	+11.83
4	41.08 Newcastle Grammar Robinson,Ivancic,Kleyn,Rodgers,c:Matheson	3	1:40.78 (5) 1:40.78	3:25.34 (4) 1:44.56	5:13.50 (4) 1:48.16	6:59.36 1:45.86	3.62	+15.45
5	41.03 Grafton High Composite Smidt,Campbell,Bolton,Riddell,c:Headon	6	1:40.14 (4) 1:40.14	3:28.14 (5) 1:48.00	5:17.61 (5) 1:49.47	7:07.77 1:50.16	8.41	+23.86
6	41.15 Hutchins Killalea,Ferguson,Johnston,Balcombe,c:Mure	1	1:41.94 (6) 1:41.94	3:30.90 (6) 1:48.96	5:22.13 (6) 1:51.23	7:14.66 1:52.53	6.89	+30.75
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 474); Rest->Eliminated								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatt
Thursday, 4 March 2010

Race 280 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Semi-Final 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	42.12 Swans Composite Coates,Cochran,Amies,Watts	3	1:25.48 (1) 1:25.48	3:04.46 (1) 1:38.98	4:33.15 (1) 1:28.69	6:08.68 1:35.53	0.00	+0.00		
2	42.02 Barwon Composite Taylor,Rees,Smith,Tomczak	2	1:29.62 (2) 1:29.62	3:07.22 (2) 1:37.60	4:42.29 (2) 1:35.07	6:17.56 1:35.27	8.88	+8.88		
3	42.04 Gippsland Grammar Sellings,Gray,Vuillermine,Harrison	6	1:31.45 (3) 1:31.45	3:08.96 (3) 1:37.51	4:45.21 (3) 1:36.25	6:20.81 1:35.60	3.25	+12.13		
4	42.06 Lower Clarence/Grafton Headon,Kitcher,Elvery,Bolton	4	1:34.35 (5) 1:34.35	3:13.74 (4) 1:39.39	4:51.32 (4) 1:37.58	6:28.20 1:36.88	7.39	+19.52		
5	42.11 Surfers/Centenary Brough,Hatch,Dixon,Thompson	1	1:33.57 (4) 1:33.57	3:14.14 (5) 1:40.57	4:55.30 (5) 1:41.16	6:37.17 1:41.87	8.97	+28.49		
	42.17 Kinross Wolaroi Whittaker,Michell*,Collett,Trethowan	5	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 475); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute			

Race 281 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.09 Newcastle Grammar Barrie,Carroll,Waugh,Filmer	3		3:07.75 (1)	4:46.22 (1) 1:38.47	6:22.46 1:36.24	0.00	+0.00
2	42.08 Mosman Composite Macready,Van Veenhuyzen,Delipetar,Banhalmi*	2		3:11.37 (4)	4:51.38 (4) 1:40.01	6:23.68 1:32.30	1.22	+1.22
3	42.13 Cathedral Leigh,Connor,Grunke,Pollock	5		3:10.19 (3)	4:47.79 (2) 1:37.60	6:25.15 1:37.36	1.47	+2.69
4	42.01 ANA Composite Oliva,Armstrong,LoPresti,Murphy	4		3:09.52 (2)	4:48.88 (3) 1:39.36	6:27.04 1:38.16	1.89	+4.58
5	42.07 Melbourne HS Norman,Biss,Cahill,Curnow*	6		3:13.33 (5)	4:56.18 (5) 1:42.85	6:28.24 1:32.06	1.20	+5.78
6	42.16 Uni of QLD Richardson*,Swete Kelly,Wills,Baxter*	1		3:15.64 (6)	5:00.80 (6) 1:45.16	6:43.10 1:42.30	14.86	+20.64
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 475); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 282 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four					Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	45.01 CGS (Del Rio,Ethell,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell)	2	6:41.07	0.00	+0.00		
2	45.03 St Patrick's (Morrissey,Belsar,Baxter,Conaughton,c:Fraser)	3	6:50.34	9.27	+9.27		
3	45.04 St Patrick's (Cook,Liston,Kirby*,Brennan,c:Hall)	5	7:09.43	19.09	+28.36		
4	45.02 Carey GS (Martin,Benson*,Fraser,Brenchley,c:Di Nello)	4	7:12.05	2.62	+30.98		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 483); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 416)					*substitute		

Race 283 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	45.07 Kinross Wolaroi Michell,Whitehead,Simpson,Nagy,c:Fleming	3	1:36.23 (1) 1:36.23	3:20.17 (1) 1:43.94	5:07.78 (1) 1:47.61	6:52.52 1:44.74	0.00	+0.00
2	45.06 WARC/UWABC Moore,Brady,Stott,Murray*,c:Maguire	4	1:42.97 (3) 1:42.97	3:29.31 (2) 1:46.34	5:18.72 (2) 1:49.41	7:07.67 1:48.95	15.15	+15.15
3	45.05 St Patricks Scott,Johnston,Izbicki,Digney,c:Prior	5	1:41.05 (2) 1:41.05	3:32.31 (3) 1:51.26	5:25.44 (3) 1:53.13	7:17.50 1:52.06	9.83	+24.98
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 483); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 416)							*substitute	

Race 284 Open Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.06 Sydney University Sabina White, Susan Overall	4	1:52.92 (1) 1:52.92	3:57.24 (1) 2:04.32	6:01.79 (1) 2:04.55	8:07.73 2:05.94	0.00	+0.00
2	73.01 Bris GPS Sarah Plasto, Tess Campbell	2	1:58.53 (3) 1:58.53	4:02.51 (2) 2:03.98	6:07.82 (2) 2:05.31	8:13.30 2:05.48	5.57	+5.57
3	73.02 Bris GPS Elodie Anderson, Juliet Griffiths	5	2:00.68 (4) 2:00.68	4:07.41 (3) 2:06.73	6:13.12 (3) 2:05.71	8:17.39 2:04.27	4.09	+9.66
4	73.04 Macquarie University Juliette Mackay, Valentina Wondracz	3	1:57.45 (2) 1:57.45	4:07.87 (4) 2:10.42	6:23.15 (4) 2:15.28	8:38.17 2:15.02	20.78	+30.44
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 541); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 345)								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatt
Thursday, 4 March 2010

Race 285 Open Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	73.03 Bris GPS Clare Raven, Louise Raven	5	1:50.59 (1) 1:50.59	3:47.36 (1) 1:56.77	5:41.57 (1) 1:54.21	7:38.65 1:57.08	0.00 +0.00
2	73.07 Sydney University Joanna Wood, Joanne Kleydish	3	1:51.65 (2) 1:51.65	3:49.27 (2) 1:57.62	5:49.12 (2) 1:59.85	7:49.53 2:00.41	10.88 +10.88
3	73.05 Mercantile Justine Curline, Katrina Blaubaum	4	1:56.84 (3) 1:56.84	4:01.55 (3) 2:04.71	6:06.40 (3) 2:04.85	8:11.63 2:05.23	22.10 +32.98

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 541); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 345)

Race 286 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	74.10 Sydney Ry Kehlet, Dennis Bernhardsson*	3	1:35.70 (1) 1:35.70	3:17.84 (1) 1:42.14	5:01.81 (2) 1:43.97	6:39.49 1:37.68	0.00 +0.00
2	74.13 Sydney University Alistair Matthews, Edward Alexander	6	1:36.14 (2) 1:36.14	3:18.49 (2) 1:42.35	5:00.86 (1) 1:42.37	6:40.59 1:39.73	1.10 +1.10
3	74.05 Melbourne Uni Gary Butcher, Hamish Rowlands	4	1:36.98 (3) 1:36.98	3:20.13 (3) 1:43.15	5:04.50 (3) 1:44.37	6:47.64 1:43.14	7.05 +8.15
4	74.09 Sydney Dean Robinson, Hugh McLeod	5	1:38.42 (4) 1:38.42	3:22.92 (4) 1:44.50	5:07.51 (4) 1:44.59	6:51.95 1:44.44	4.31 +12.46
5	74.14 Toowong John Dickson, Tom Maloney	2	1:39.66 (5) 1:39.66	3:25.48 (5) 1:45.82	5:15.50 (5) 1:50.02	7:02.95 1:47.45	11.00 +23.46
6	74.01 Balmain James Waldersee, Liam James	1	1:40.67 (6) 1:40.67	3:27.46 (6) 1:46.79	5:16.94 (6) 1:49.48	7:04.09 1:47.15	1.14 +24.60

Progress : 1->Final (Race 542); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 316-317) *substitute

Race 287 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	74.16 Pirates Richard Hardy, James Quarrington	6	1:41.36 (2) 1:41.36	3:30.13 (2) 1:48.77	5:21.11 (2) 1:50.98	7:04.61 1:43.50	0.00 +0.00
2	74.11 Sydney James Winch, James Gerofi	3	1:40.42 (1) 1:40.42	3:29.19 (1) 1:48.77	5:19.14 (1) 1:49.95	7:05.30 1:46.16	0.69 +0.69
3	74.07 Mercantile Greg Baxter, Andy Kovacs	2	1:42.76 (3) 1:42.76	3:35.82 (3) 1:53.06	5:32.04 (3) 1:56.22	7:27.81 1:55.77	22.51 +23.20
4	74.08 New Norfolk Riley Grining, James Cocker	5	1:49.76 (4) 1:49.76	3:47.43 (4) 1:57.67	5:46.84 (4) 1:59.41	7:42.11 1:55.27	14.30 +37.50
5	74.15 Uni of QLD David Dancer, Matthew Kilmartin*	4	1:50.61 (5) 1:50.61	3:49.57 (5) 1:58.96	5:52.26 (5) 2:02.69	7:49.41 1:57.15	7.30 +44.80

Progress : 1->Final (Race 542); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 316-317) *substitute

Race 288 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 3
CANCELLED							

Race 289 Open Club Women's Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.02 Melbourne Uni Clark,Stephan,Forbes,Hamilton	3	1:43.86 (2) 1:43.86	3:34.54 (1) 1:50.68	5:30.41 (1) 1:55.87	7:24.03 1:53.62	0.00 +0.00	
2	75.01 Melbourne Nishibata,Reifschneider,Lion,Purdy	7	1:43.27 (1) 1:43.27	3:35.01 (2) 1:51.74	5:35.87 (2) 2:00.86	7:27.39 1:51.52	3.36 +3.36	
3	75.05 Sydney University Greta,Battersby,Sackville,Michell	5	1:47.69 (4) 1:47.69	3:41.77 (3) 1:54.08	5:41.06 (3) 1:59.29	7:33.50 1:52.44	6.11 +9.47	
4	75.03 Mercantile Shearman,Daniel,Canty,Kostros	4	1:46.53 (3) 1:46.53	3:44.46 (4) 1:57.93	5:43.50 (4) 1:59.04	7:40.45 1:56.95	6.95 +16.42	
	75.06 Sydney University Kleydish,Wood,Overall,White	6	DID NOT START					

Progress : All->Final (Race 543)

Race 290 Open Club Men's Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	76.01 Melbourne Uni Laronze,Greffioz,Mitchell,Kimmel	6	1:30.34 (1) 1:30.34	3:11.39 (1) 1:41.05	4:43.61 (1) 1:32.22	6:21.06 1:37.45	0.00	+0.00
2	76.03 Mosman Webster,Wirth,Marriott,Waller	7	1:32.72 (4) 1:32.72	3:11.41 (3) 1:38.69	4:50.59 (3) 1:39.18	6:25.33 1:34.74	4.27	+4.27
3	76.04 Power House Inglis*,Holman,Tulloch,O'Connor-Smith	4	1:30.73 (2) 1:30.73	3:11.41 (2) 1:40.68	4:47.28 (2) 1:35.87	6:25.64 1:38.36	0.31	+4.58
4	76.02 Mercantile Ryan,Redhead*,Treppo*,Frawley	5	1:31.75 (3) 1:31.75	3:16.38 (4) 1:44.63	5:04.50 (4) 1:48.12	6:51.25 1:46.75	25.61	+30.19
5	76.05 Sydney Lloyd,Ryan*,Stanway,Bellemore	3	1:35.95 (5) 1:35.95	3:20.47 (5) 1:44.52	5:07.43 (5) 1:46.96	6:52.97 1:45.54	1.72	+31.91
Progress : All->Final (Race 544)							*substitute	

Race 291 Open Women's Quad Scull							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 292 Open Women's Quad Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 293 Under 23 Men's Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.03 Murray Bridge Composite Wilczynski,Sullivan,Tonkin,Martin	5	1:26.52 (1) 1:26.52	2:58.40 (1) 1:31.88	4:34.16 (1) 1:35.76	6:10.78 1:36.62	0.00	+0.00
2	48.01 Banks Coombs,Smibert,Ridgeway,Masters	2	1:29.41 (2) 1:29.41	3:03.00 (2) 1:33.59	4:40.18 (2) 1:37.18	6:15.39 1:35.21	4.61	+4.61
3	48.07 UWABC Composite Hughes,Bristow,Bond,Adendorff	3	1:29.65 (3) 1:29.65	3:06.33 (3) 1:36.68	4:43.57 (3) 1:37.24	6:18.56 1:34.99	3.17	+7.78
4	48.02 Mercantile Baxter,Matthews*,Cleary,Redhead*	4	1:35.18 (4) 1:35.18	3:22.15 (4) 1:46.97	5:06.61 (4) 1:44.46	6:51.68 1:45.07	33.12	+40.90
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 479); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 357)							*substitute	

Race 294 Under 23 Men's Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.05 Sydney University De Carvalho*,Edwards,Playfair,Girdlestone	4	1:28.54 (1) 1:28.54	3:02.05 (1) 1:33.51	4:36.77 (1) 1:34.72	6:18.17 1:41.40	0.00	+0.00
2	48.06 Uni of QLD McAuley,Lewis-Swan,Morton*,Struss	3	1:31.62 (2) 1:31.62	3:05.51 (2) 1:33.89	4:41.71 (2) 1:36.20	6:24.09 1:42.38	5.92	+5.92
3	48.04 Sydney Bellemore,Stanway,Lloyd,Waddell	5	1:32.56 (3) 1:32.56	3:11.19 (3) 1:38.63	4:52.40 (3) 1:41.21	6:28.92 1:36.52	4.83	+10.75
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 479); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 357)							*substitute	

Race 295 Open Men's Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	49.01 Adelaide Uni Composite Swann*,Guzman*,McRae,Morgan	4	1:23.44 (1) 1:23.44	2:52.47 (1) 1:29.03	4:23.26 (1) 1:30.79	5:56.07 1:32.81	0.00	+0.00
2	49.04 Mercantile Composite-AIS Bidwell,Free*,Forsterling,Crawshay	3	1:25.36 (2) 1:25.36	2:56.50 (2) 1:31.14	4:29.37 (2) 1:32.87	6:02.47 1:33.10	6.40	+6.40
3	49.05 Mercantile Cleary*,McKinnon,Jackson,Cleaver	5	1:28.56 (3) 1:28.56	3:04.14 (3) 1:35.58	4:42.98 (3) 1:38.84	6:21.41 1:38.43	18.94	+25.34
4	49.03 Melbourne Uni Butcher,Jeffery*,Rowlands,Booth	2	1:33.25 (4) 1:33.25	3:12.37 (4) 1:39.12	4:53.14 (4) 1:40.77	6:31.35 1:38.21	9.94	+35.28
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 480); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 358)							*substitute	

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatt
Thursday, 4 March 2010

Race 296 Open Men's Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	49.07 Mosman Composite Belonogoff,Kelly,Hudson,Noonan	3	1:24.05 (1) 1:24.05	2:52.11 (1) 1:28.06	4:26.64 (1) 1:34.53	6:04.92 1:38.28	0.00	+0.00
2	49.02 Canberra Composite Harris,Owen,Wright,Barnier	5	1:29.05 (3) 1:29.05	3:01.36 (2) 1:32.31	4:37.40 (2) 1:36.04	6:13.35 1:35.95	8.43	+8.43
3	49.06 Mosman Composite Smith,Peile,Smith,Kobelke	4	1:28.84 (2) 1:28.84	3:03.58 (3) 1:34.74	4:40.31 (3) 1:36.73	6:27.30 1:46.99	13.95	+22.38

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 480); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 358)

Race 297 Adaptive Men's Legs Trunk and Arms Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	66.09 Townsville JCU Peter Siri	4	2:01.44 (1) 2:01.44	4:09.55 2:08.11	0.00	+0.00
2	66.02 Glenorchy Mitchell Huxley	3	2:11.72 (2) 2:11.72	4:26.16 2:14.44	16.61	+16.61
3	66.03 Melbourne Uni John Dutton	5	2:38.12 (3) 2:38.12	5:17.72 2:39.60	51.56	+68.17

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 367); Rest->Eliminated

Race 298 Adaptive Men's Legs Trunk and Arms Single Scull					Repechage 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 299 Adaptive Womens Legs, Trunk And Arms Single Scull					First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	-	500m	Margins	
1	71.01 Mosman Julia Veness-Collins	1		2:13.72	0.00	+0.00

Race 299 Adaptive Mens Legs, Trunk And Arms Single Scull Division 2					First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	-	500m	Margins	
1	72.02 Glenorchy Callum Loh	4		2:25.66	0.00	+0.00
2	72.04 Nestles Aaron Skinner	2		2:28.70	3.04	+3.04
3	72.03 Nestles Chris Murray	5		2:36.91	8.21	+11.25
4	72.01 Glenorchy James Amos	3		2:42.96	6.05	+17.30

Race 300 Under 23 Womens Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	54.04 Mercantile Nickson,Foran,Lewis*,Daniel, Canty,Hooper,Kostros*,Morrell,c:O'Brien	4	1:40.30 (1) 1:40.30	3:24.97 (1) 1:44.67	5:12.82 (1) 1:47.85	6:57.30 1:44.48	0.00	+0.00
2	54.05 Sydney Uni/Grafton High Sackville,Battersby,Sheldrick,Peppernell, Greta,Jones,Tarrant,Michell,c:Warden	3	1:41.83 (2) 1:41.83	3:27.69 (2) 1:45.86	5:15.21 (2) 1:47.52	7:00.19 1:44.98	2.89	+2.89
3	54.03 Melbourne Uni Schmidt,Whittaker,Kolomanski,Thomas*, Case,Hamilton,Clark,Sayers,c:Miller	5	1:45.76 (3) 1:45.76	3:35.55 (3) 1:49.79	5:29.43 (3) 1:53.88	7:22.68 1:53.25	22.49	+25.38

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 490); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Race 301 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.07 UTS/Sydney University Thompson,Wood,Briennesse,McKeever	4	1:45.76 (1) 1:45.76	3:36.94 (1) 1:51.18	5:29.44 (1) 1:52.50	7:18.74 1:49.30	0.00	+0.00
2	58.01 ANA/WARC Walters,James,Jones,Jones	3	1:48.01 (2) 1:48.01	3:39.58 (2) 1:51.57	5:32.33 (2) 1:52.75	7:23.00 1:50.67	4.26	+4.26
3	58.02 Bris GPS Campbell,Griffiths,James,Hewish	5	1:49.70 (3) 1:49.70	3:44.09 (3) 1:54.39	5:40.50 (3) 1:56.41	7:31.11 1:50.61	8.11	+12.37

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 494); Rest->Eliminated

Race 302	Open Men's Lightweight Quad Scull	Repechage 1
CANCELLED		

Race 303 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.08 Hunter Valley Gram Rebecca Humphris, Aimee Hill	5	1:59.72 (1) 1:59.72	4:13.00 (1) 2:13.28	6:25.95 (1) 2:12.95	8:30.27 2:04.32	0.00	+0.00
2	50.07 Hunter Valley Gram Llewellyn Thomas, Chloe Hutchinson	3	2:06.39 (3) 2:06.39	4:20.85 (3) 2:14.46	6:31.24 (3) 2:10.39	8:34.30 2:03.06	4.03	+4.03
3	50.15 Perth College Rachael Whitelaw, Caitlin MacPhail	4	2:01.00 (2) 2:01.00	4:17.10 (2) 2:16.10	6:30.51 (2) 2:13.41	8:43.29 2:12.78	8.99	+13.02
4	50.19 Somerset Coll Bridget Fitzgerald, Brittany Curtin	2	2:20.08 (4) 2:20.08	4:41.69 (4) 2:21.61	7:03.48 (4) 2:21.79	9:25.35 2:21.87	42.06	+55.08
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); Rest Eliminated								

Race 304 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.21 Somerville Julia Salisbury*, Katherine Brown	4	2:00.34 (1) 2:00.34	4:09.53 (1) 2:09.19	6:18.31 (1) 2:08.78	8:25.13 2:06.82	0.00	+0.00
2	50.25 Tweed Emily Carey, Danielle Kinder	5	2:05.84 (3) 2:05.84	4:16.56 (2) 2:10.72	6:26.20 (2) 2:09.64	8:32.52 2:06.32	7.39	+7.39
3	50.13 Nestles Angela Meade, Rachel Mahony	3	2:05.13 (2) 2:05.13	4:18.11 (3) 2:12.98	6:36.03 (3) 2:17.92	8:49.27 2:13.24	16.75	+24.14
4	50.14 Perth College Yasmin George, Chrissy James	2	2:09.79 (4) 2:09.79	4:26.89 (4) 2:17.10	6:42.16 (4) 2:15.27	8:51.70 2:09.54	2.43	+26.57
5	50.11 Mersey/North Esk Caitlin Prior, Kelsey Johnson	6	2:14.51 (5) 2:14.51	4:36.22 (5) 2:21.71	6:57.60 (5) 2:21.38	9:13.30 2:15.70	21.60	+48.17
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 305 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.01 Adelaide/Murray Bridge Hannah Lewis, Hayley Mannix	3		4:07.40 (1)	6:14.06 (1) 2:06.66	8:18.99 2:04.93	0.00	+0.00
2	50.18 Rockhampton Grammar Samantha Davidson, Samantha Blanchard	5		4:12.60 (2)	6:21.62 (2) 2:09.02	8:27.87 2:06.25	8.88	+8.88
3	50.16 Perth College Emilie Huggins, April Nuttall	2		4:23.66 (3)	6:40.13 (3) 2:16.47	8:53.49 2:13.36	25.62	+34.50
	50.23 Trinity/Bris GPS Caitlin Kelly, Emily Smith	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); Rest Eliminated								

Race 306 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.12 Mercantile Gemma Kenna, Hannah Lewis	3		3:59.55 (1)	6:01.82 (1) 2:02.27	8:03.96 2:02.14	0.00	+0.00
2	51.14 Nepean/Huon Lottie Johnstone, Jessica Riley	4	1:56.62 1:56.62	4:01.30 (2) 2:04.68	6:07.68 (2) 2:06.38	8:12.69 2:05.01	8.73	+8.73
3	51.05 Gippsland Grammar Melissa Irving, Meg Hinkley	5		4:14.94 (3)	6:24.10 (3) 2:09.16	8:32.14 2:08.04	19.45	+28.18
4	51.08 Grammar Alice Faulkner, Ellie Roberts	2		4:28.50 (4)	6:45.02 (4) 2:16.52	8:57.44 2:12.42	25.30	+53.48
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); Rest Eliminated								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatt
Thursday, 4 March 2010

Race 307 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	51.09 Leichhardt/Bunbury Amy Gartrell, Isobel James	5	1:58.17 (1) 1:58.17	4:00.88 (1) 2:02.71	6:03.09 (1) 2:02.21	8:01.68 1:58.59	0.00	+0.00		
2	51.16 Riverway/Townsville JCU Erin Osmond, Alice Brabon	3	2:00.86 (3) 2:00.86	4:07.99 (3) 2:07.13	6:14.18 (3) 2:06.19	8:16.73 2:02.55	15.05	+15.05		
3	51.20 Stuartholme/Commercial Alice Doring, Lucille Danks	2	2:00.13 (2) 2:00.13	4:05.62 (2) 2:05.49	6:13.96 (2) 2:08.34	8:17.37 2:03.41	0.64	+15.69		
	51.26 Bris GPS Amy James, Alana Hewish	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); Rest Eliminated										

Race 308 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	51.07 Grafton/Lower Clarence Stephanie Smith, Briony Edgar	2	1:58.78 (1) 1:58.78	4:03.96 (1) 2:05.18	6:07.82 (1) 2:03.86	8:10.33 2:02.51	0.00	+0.00		
2	51.22 UTS Lauren Temm, Elizabeth Blower	5	1:59.70 (2) 1:59.70	4:08.05 (2) 2:08.35	6:14.57 (2) 2:06.52	8:18.87 2:04.30	8.54	+8.54		
3	51.18 Somerset Coll Angharad Webb, Alison Barry	4	2:06.87 (3) 2:06.87	4:22.21 (3) 2:15.34	6:34.02 (3) 2:11.81	8:45.05 2:11.03	26.18	+34.72		
	51.27 Bris GPS Sarah Plasto, Tess Campbell	3	SCRATCHED							
	51.19 Stuartholme Nicole Petrie, Elise Thomson	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); Rest Eliminated										

Race 309 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.06 Hawthorn Jay Barnes, Iain McFie	4	1:49.48 (1) 1:49.48	3:44.01 (1) 1:54.53	5:38.20 (1) 1:54.19	7:30.83 1:52.63	0.00	+0.00
2	52.03 Bunbury Luen Harris, Ben Jones	2	1:50.07 (2) 1:50.07	3:44.51 (2) 1:54.44	5:38.50 (2) 1:53.99	7:31.78 1:53.28	0.95	+0.95
3	52.10 Lower Clarence Vincent Bolton, Jeremy Campbell	3	1:55.04 (3) 1:55.04	3:56.51 (3) 2:01.47	5:57.70 (3) 2:01.19	7:54.55 1:56.85	22.77	+23.72
4	52.21 Hutchins Jack Harrison, Hamish Killalea	5	1:56.90 (4) 1:56.90	3:59.79 (4) 2:02.89	6:04.81 (4) 2:05.02	8:12.98 2:08.17	18.43	+42.15
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); Rest Eliminated								

Race 310 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	52.04 Centenary Tobias Smith, Will Rogers	3	1:48.61 (1) 1:48.61	3:44.91 (2) 1:56.30	5:38.40 (2) 1:53.49	7:27.55 1:49.15	0.00	+0.00	
2	52.22 Hutchins Richard Sayers, Nathan Brown	2	1:50.22 (2) 1:50.22	3:41.52 (1) 1:51.30	5:35.35 (1) 1:53.83	7:29.02 1:53.67	1.47	+1.47	
3	52.11 Nagambie/Hawthorn Benjamin Chong-Halliday*, Joshua Ranger	5	1:51.87 (4) 1:51.87	3:47.60 (3) 1:55.73	5:42.24 (3) 1:54.64	7:30.18 1:47.94	1.16	+2.63	
4	52.17 Tamar/DMCRC Ross Nightingale, Tom Legge	6	1:51.45 (3) 1:51.45	3:47.97 (4) 1:56.52	5:45.30 (4) 1:57.33	7:42.52 1:57.22	12.34	+14.97	
5	52.07 Hunter Valley Gram Patrick Ireland, Nicholas Minch	4	1:57.22 (5) 1:57.22	3:59.61 (5) 2:02.39	6:02.23 (5) 2:02.62	8:00.46 1:58.23	17.94	+32.91	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); Rest Eliminated								*substitute	

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatt

Thursday, 4 March 2010

Race 311 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.15 Somerset Coll Andrew Hodges, Henry Leef	2	1:53.36 (3) 1:53.36	3:53.69 (3) 2:00.33	5:49.76 (2) 1:56.07	7:40.71 1:50.95	0.00	+0.00
2	52.24 Trinity Lutheran Steven Swan, Jack Armitage	4	1:49.42 (1) 1:49.42	3:50.91 (1) 2:01.49	5:47.40 (1) 1:56.49	7:40.84 1:53.44	0.13	+0.13
3	52.20 Hutchins Claude Alcorso, Max Macmillan	3	1:51.39 (2) 1:51.39	3:50.91 (2) 1:59.52	5:49.90 (3) 1:58.99	7:49.09 1:59.19	8.25	+8.38
4	52.13 Newcastle Grammar Peter Ivancic, William Rodgers	5	1:55.01 (4) 1:55.01	3:58.29 (4) 2:03.28	5:56.91 (4) 1:58.62	7:57.73 2:00.82	8.64	+17.02
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); Rest Eliminated								

Race 312 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	53.18 Cathedral Jacob Connor, Joshua Pollock	4	1:47.39 (1) 1:47.39	3:42.30 (1) 1:54.91	5:33.36 (1) 1:51.06	7:21.33 1:47.97	0.00	+0.00	
2	53.21 Uni of QLD Madi Wappett, Harry Baxter*	5	1:49.85 (2) 1:49.85	3:45.06 (2) 1:55.21	5:35.50 (2) 1:50.44	7:23.27 1:47.77	1.94	+1.94	
3	53.08 Lower Clarence Matthew Headon, Riley Elvery	3	1:54.17 (3) 1:54.17	3:53.41 (3) 1:59.24	5:47.77 (3) 1:54.36	7:43.25 1:55.48	19.98	+21.92	
4	53.14 Somerset Coll Daniel Filer, Isaac McKenzie-Boyd	2	1:58.17 (4) 1:58.17	4:00.20 (4) 2:02.03	6:04.13 (4) 2:03.93	8:04.89 2:00.76	21.64	+43.56	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); Rest Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 313 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.01 ANU/Daramalan Dylan Conolan, Callum Mackenzie	3	1:42.56 (1) 1:42.56	3:32.50 (1) 1:49.94	5:22.43 (1) 1:49.93	7:06.74 1:44.31	0.00	+0.00
2	53.13 Somerset Coll Stephen Heiner, Wilson Price	4	1:46.48 (2) 1:46.48	3:40.63 (2) 1:54.15	5:32.63 (2) 1:52.00	7:22.79 1:50.16	16.05	+16.05
3	53.05 Hawthorn/Nagambie Aaron Bunton, Gene Thorbecke	2	1:47.12 (3) 1:47.12	3:44.16 (3) 1:57.04	5:38.48 (3) 1:54.32	7:30.41 1:51.93	7.62	+23.67
4	53.07 Grammar Reuben Inglis, Harry Woods	6	1:47.91 (4) 1:47.91	3:44.57 (4) 1:56.66	5:39.41 (4) 1:54.84	7:32.98 1:53.57	2.57	+26.24
5	53.03 Centenary Kyle Hatch, Andrew Brough	5	1:50.66 (5) 1:50.66	3:52.11 (5) 2:01.45	5:44.93 (5) 1:52.82	7:36.59 1:51.66	3.61	+29.85
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); Rest Eliminated								

Race 314 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.22 Uni of QLD Tom Amies, Tom Coates	4	1:43.84 (1) 1:43.84	3:34.75 (1) 1:50.91	5:23.68 (1) 1:48.93	7:09.74 1:46.06	0.00	+0.00
2	53.15 Surfers/Centenary Yannick Dixon, Dillan Thompson	3	1:45.28 (2) 1:45.28	3:36.41 (2) 1:51.13	5:26.16 (2) 1:49.75	7:15.26 1:49.10	5.52	+5.52
3	53.12 Shalom/Rockhampton GS Stuart Harris, Daniel Brame	5	1:46.31 (3) 1:46.31	3:37.35 (3) 1:51.04	5:27.46 (3) 1:50.11	7:19.48 1:52.02	4.22	+9.74
4	53.20 Tweed Max Annand, Nathan Goldstone	2	1:48.16 (4) 1:48.16	3:43.16 (4) 1:55.00	5:34.62 (4) 1:51.46	7:25.71 1:51.09	6.23	+15.97
5	53.19 Hutchins Seb Lopa, Wilson Mure	6	1:49.87 (5) 1:49.87	3:45.21 (5) 1:55.34	5:41.62 (5) 1:56.41	7:38.44 1:56.82	12.73	+28.70
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); Rest Eliminated								

Race 315 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.10 Nagambie/Hawthorn Peter Browne, Tim Day	5	1:41.89 (1) 1:41.89	3:34.12 (1) 1:52.23	5:24.39 (1) 1:50.27	7:09.68 1:45.29	0.00	+0.00
2	53.11 Rockhampton Grammar/Gra... Denton Garratt-Johnson, Joseph McLachlan	2	1:42.64 (2) 1:42.64	3:35.26 (2) 1:52.62	5:27.25 (2) 1:51.99	7:12.87 1:45.62	3.19	+3.19
3	53.23 UTS Anthony Delipetar, Craig Van Veenhuyzen	4	1:44.88 (3) 1:44.88	3:39.57 (3) 1:54.69	5:30.41 (3) 1:50.84	7:14.29 1:43.88	1.42	+4.61
4	53.04 Commercial Tom Kerin, Vincent Kerin	3	1:49.38 (4) 1:49.38	3:45.09 (4) 1:55.71	5:40.33 (4) 1:55.24	7:32.20 1:51.87	17.91	+22.52
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); Rest Eliminated								

Race 316 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.13 Sydney University Alistair Matthews, Edward Alexander	4			5:20.49 (1) 1:45.19	7:05.68 1:45.19	0.00	+0.00
2	74.09 Sydney Dean Robinson, Hugh McLeod	2			5:28.61 (2) 1:49.35	7:17.96 1:49.35	12.28	+12.28
3	74.07 Mercantile Greg Baxter, Andy Kovacs	3			5:48.71 (3) 1:56.77	7:45.48 1:56.77	27.52	+39.80
	74.15 Uni of QLD David Dancer, Matthew Kilmartin*	5	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 542); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 317 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.05 Melbourne Uni Gary Butcher, Hamish Rowlands	3			5:12.49 (1) 1:40.98	6:53.47 1:40.98	0.00	+0.00
2	74.14 Toowong John Dickson, Tom Maloney	5			5:23.04 (2) 1:43.64	7:06.68 1:43.64	13.21	+13.21
3	74.01 Balmain James Waldersee, Liam James	2			5:25.82 (3) 1:43.30	7:09.12 1:43.30	2.44	+15.65
4	74.11 Sydney James Winch, James Gerofi	4			5:29.71 (4) 1:46.11	7:15.82 1:46.11	6.70	+22.35
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 542); Rest->Eliminated								